shutoff valves
9400 Series
0 to 3000 psig Miniature Shutoff Valves
How it Works
Closed Fine Flow Control Non-critical Flow Control Full Open
Leakproof sealing is achieved by
engaging a precision-machined
stem into a captive nylon seat.

16
9400 Series
How to Order
TM  94  59  B – 2  MM  (P)
Variation
N	 Nylon seat (not available with T9400 Series)
T	 Toggle handle
TM	 Toggle, metering
RT	 Right angle toggle
R	 Right angle
O-ring Material, Temperature &
handle color
59	 Buna N (−20° F to +250° F), blue handle
33	 Neoprene (−20° F to +300° F), green handle
20	 Teflon® (−80° F to +400° F), black handle
32	 Viton® (0° F to +400° F), red handle
Panel Mount
P	 Panel mount
Connections
P	 Female pipe
M	 Male pipe
C	 Gyrolok® tube fittings
Valve Size
2	 ¼˝ pipe, 1/8˝ tube
4	 ¼˝ tube
6	 3/8˝ tube
Body Material
B	 Brass
T1	316 stainless steel
Gyrolok® is a registered trademark or HOKE Incorporated.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.